
Official Oratory T-shirt  

$ 10 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Day Times 

Sun March 30 9:00 am- 11:30 am CCD Catechists’ and Volunteers’ children 

and OLOP Volunteers children ONLY 

Tue April 1 9:00 am- 11:30 am and 5:30 pm- 8:00 pm  CCD Students ONLY 

Wed April 2 9:00 am- 11:30 am and 3:00 pm- 6:00 pm   REGISTERED 

PARISHIONERS ONLY ** please provide your parishioner 

number** 

Thu April 3 9:00 am- 11:30 am and 5:30 pm- 8:00 pm  REGISTERED 

PARISHIONERS ONLY** please provide your parishioner 

number** 

Sat April 5 9:00 am- 1:00 pm  ANYBODY 

Sun April 6 9:00 am- 11:30 am ANYBODY 

Tue April 8 9:00 am- 11:30 am and  5:30 pm- 8:00 pm ANYBODY 

Wed April 9  9:00 am- 11:30 am and  3:00 pm- 6:00 pm  ANYBODY  

Thu April 10 9:00 am- 11:30 am   and  5:30 pm- 8:00 pm ANYBODY 

Sat April 12 9:00 am- 1:00 pm  LAST DAY OF REGISTRATION 

 

Priority will be 

given to CCD 
students and 
parishioners 
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Día Horas 

Domingo 30 de marzo 9:00 am- 11:30 am   para hijos/as de Catequistas y voluntarios del CCD y s de la Parroquia 

SOLAMENTE 

Martes 1 de abril 9:00 am- 11:30 am y 5:30 pm- 8:00 pm  para alumnos del CCD SOLAMENTE 

Miércoles 2 de abril 9:00 am- 11:30 am y 3:00 pm- 6:00 pm  para parroquianos registrados  SOLAMENTE 

 ** presentar el número de afiliación a la Parroquia 

Jueves  3 de abril 9:00 am- 11:30 am y  5:30 pm- 8:00 pm para parroquianos registrados SOLAMENTE  

** presentar el número de afiliación a la Parroquia 

Sábado 5 de abril 9:00 am- 1:00 pm  para TODOS 

Domingo 6 de abril 9:00 am- 11:30 am  para TODOS 

Martes 8 de abril 9:00 am- 11:30 am y 5:30 pm- 8:00 pm para TODOS 

Miércoles 9 de abril 9:00 am- 11:30 am y 3:00 pm- 6:00 pm  para TODOS 

Jueves 10 de abril 9:00 am- 11:30 am y 5:30 pm- 8:00 pm  para TODOS 

Sábado 12 de abril 9:00 am- 1:00 pm   para TODOS ULTIMO DIA PARA REGISTRARSE 

Prioridad a los 

alumnos del 

CCD y a los 

parroquianos 

 


